FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
Simply  ReliableGSB-01/02
GSB-02 Rear Panel
GSB-01 Rear Panel
GSB-02 Front
GSB-01 Front
Auto Multi-point Testing

Specifications subject to change without notice. SB-0102GD  DH2
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Power Cord x 1, CD x 1 (Complete user manual),
H.V. Wiring Lead GHT-108 x 1, G.B Wiring Lead GHT-109 x 1 (GSB-02 only),
Communication Cable GTL-235 x 1
Test Lead for GSB-01 : GHT-116R x 8, GHT-116B x 1
Test Lead for GSB-02 : GHT-116R x 6, GHT-116B x 1, GTL-116R x 2, GTL-116B x 1
ACCESSORIES
GHT-116B Test Lead
Approx. 1.5 M
For : GSB-01/02
GTL-116R Test Lead
Approx. 1.5 M